

Structural Integrity Associates and C2C Technical Services Announce the Formation of SI Solutions in Partnership with Jumana Capital

December 1, 2022

Structural Integrity Associates ("SI") www.structint.com, a leading specialty engineering consultant in the power and utility industry, and C2C Technical Services ("C2C") www.c2ctechnicalservices.com, a leading electrical engineering and electrical field service company, are pleased to announce the formation of SI Solutions, LLC ("SI Solutions") in partnership with Jumana Capital ("Jumana") www.jumanacapital.com, a Houston, TX-based private investment firm specializing in partnerships with entrepreneur led companies.

SI was founded in 1983 in San Jose, CA, as an engineering and consulting firm dedicated to the analysis, control, and prevention of structural and mechanical failures with a core focus on critical equipment and structures in the power generation and utility infrastructure. Living true to the motto, "Powered by Talent and Technology," SI has established itself as an innovative and responsive resource for answering any challenge ranging from R&D to engineering, metallurgy, fabrication, and non-destructive evaluation (NDE).

Texas City, TX-based C2C provides electrical engineering and specialty field services, including automation, instrumentation, electrical services, and technical staffing services for critical infrastructure maintenance within the renewables, petrochemical, and refining sectors.

SI Solutions will be a leading provider of mission-critical power and infrastructure engineering, testing, and maintenance services focused on existing assets. The platform will have more than 500 employees and nine offices, serving customers across the U.S. and internationally. The leadership team of SI Solutions will be comprised of the management teams of both SI and C2C, including C2C founders Charles Roachell and Craig Miller. Mark Marano, the former COO of the Westinghouse Electrical Company, came out of retirement to become the CEO of SI in February 2020 and will be the CEO of SI Solutions, in addition to remaining the CEO of SI. The CFO of SI Solutions will be Michelle Digilormo; Cam Tran will serve as Executive Director of HR.

Link to original press release:

https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/structural-integrity-associates-and-c2c-technical-servicesannounce-the-formation-of-si-solutions-in-partnership-with-jumana-capital-301691499.html

